

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 06-0343-1 **Version**: 1 **Name**:

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 4/27/2006 In control: Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment

Agency / City Council

On agenda: Final action: 5/16/2006

Title: 2) A Resolution Of the Oakland Joint Powers Financing Authority Authorizing The Execution And

Delivery By The Authority Of A Site And Facility Lease, A Lease Agreement And An Assignment Agreement In The Principal Amount Of Not To Exceed \$5,000,000 With Respect To The Acquisition Of

Real Property Located At 450 Lancaster Street For The Oakland Museum Of California And Authorizing The Execution Of Necessary Documents And Certificates And Related Actions

Sponsors: Finance Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 2006-0002 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/16/2006	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council/Joint Powers Financing Authority	Adopted	Pass
5/9/2006	1	*Finance & Management	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass

2) A Resolution Of the Oakland Joint Powers Financing Authority Authorizing The Execution And Delivery By The Authority Of A Site And Facility Lease, A Lease Agreement And An Assignment Agreement In The Principal Amount Of Not To Exceed \$5,000,000 With Respect To The Acquisition Of Real Property Located At 450 Lancaster Street For The Oakland Museum Of California And Authorizing The Execution Of Necessary Documents And Certificates And Related Actions